
United Kingdom

Germany

Germany

Country

1,67,11,281.00

53,80,255.00

78,59,000.00

34,72,026.00

Amount (INR)

Total

Comic Relief

Misereor

Misereor

Name of the Donor

06-09-2022

26-08-2022

18-08-2022

Date of receipt

Detail of FCRA Donation/Grant received for the Period from 1st July 2022 to 30th September 2022


