Detail of FCRA Donation/Grant received for the Period from 1st July 2022 to 30th September 2022

Date of receipt	Name of the Donor	Amount (INR)	Country
18-08-2022	Misereor	34,72,026.00	Germany
26-08-2022	Misereor	78,59,000.00	Germany
06-09-2022	Comic Relief	53,80,255.00	United Kingdom
	Total	1,67,11,281.00	

